
Sl. No.

Tender No. Description

Mode of 

Tender 

(ELT/GE

M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

Single / Two 

bid

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

No. Of 

tenders 

received

No of 

parties 

qualified 

after tech 

evaluation

No of 

parties not 

qualified 

after tech 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer

Contract / 

PO No

Contract / PO 

Date

Name of 

Contractor, 

Place

Value of 

contract 

(Rs.) 

(Excluding 

Taxes & 

Duties)

Scheduled date 

of  completion of 

supplies /delivery

Integrity 

Pact signed 

(Yes / No)

1 2631328

ANSYS Mechanical 

Enterprises & ANSYS 

Discovery Modeling

GeM 13.10.22 Two 02.11.22 4 4 0 YES 54220083 04-Jan-23
3D Engineering 

Automation LLP
4462409 09.02.23

NA (SINCE 

INDENT 

VALUE IS 

LESS THAN 

40 LAKHS)

2
REPEAT 

ORDER

Supply of 2.0 Ton High 

Wall Mounted Split Air 

Conditioners

19220086 05-Jan-23
ANJALI VIDEO 

AGENCIES
515000 30 days NA

3
REPEAT 

ORDER

PORTABLE MARKING 

MACHINE
58220092 13-Jan-23 VIDYUT UDYOG 579970 30 days NA

4 439

Deep Hole Drilling and 

Boring Machinealong 

with Standard and 

Optional Accessories

EADVT 03.03.22 Two 22.04.22 5 2 3 YES 46220091 25-Jan-23

HMT MACHINE 

TOOLS 

LTD.MKTG.DIV

23000000 8-10 Months YES

5 008

Supply, Erection and 

Commissioning of 

Rotating Bend High 

Cycle Fatigue Testing 

Amchine

EADVT 20.05.22 Two 24.06.22 1 1 0 YES 17220904 31-Jan-23
M/s. Walter + Bai 

Ag, Switzerland
Euro 137200

Supply: 8 Months, 

E&C: 1 Month
YES

6 026
Metal Alloy Powder 

Manufacturing Unit
EADVT 26.04.22 Two 28.06.22 1 1 0 YES 54220902 27-Jan-23

M/s. ALD Vacuum 

Technologies 

GmbH, Germany

Euro 2809000

Supply: 13 

Months, E&C: 3 

Month
YES

7 ADVT 09.05.22 Two 08.07.22 3 2 1 YES 17220903 31-Jan-23

M/s. Zwick Roell 

Testings GmbH, 

Austria

Euro 364920 YES

8 ADVT 09.05.22 Two 08.07.22 3 2 1 YES 17220085 31-Jan-23
M/s. Zwick Roells 

Pvt. Ltd., Chennai
1170761 YES

9
REPEAT 

ORDER
ALUMINIUM BARS 4221042 02-Jan-23

L MADANLAL (AL) 

LTD
4021950 18-03-2023 YES

10 2721249 Aluminium Wire GEM 10-11-2022 TWO BID 22-11-2022 3 2 1 YES 4221044 06-Jan-23
MURTI UDYOG 

LIMITED
3420000 07-03-2023 YES

11 276
Fabrication and Supply 

of Hard Armour panel

LIMITED 

TENDER
16-12-2022 TWO BID 27-12-2022 4 4 4 YES R03221007 24-Jan-23

ASL PROTECTIVE 

INDIA PVT LTD
2512500 03-02-2023 YES

12 276
Fabrication and Supply 

of Hard Armour panel

LIMITED 

TENDER
16-12-2022 TWO BID 27-12-2022 4 4 4 YES R03221009 24-Jan-23

Gallus 

Technologies Pvt 

Ltd

2512500 03-02-2023 YES

13 276
Fabrication and Supply 

of Hard Armour panel

LIMITED 

TENDER
16-12-2022 TWO BID 27-12-2022 4 4 4 YES R03221010 24-Jan-23 I.S.TRADING Co 2512500 03-02-2023 YES

14 276
Fabrication and Supply 

of Hard Armour panel

LIMITED 

TENDER
16-12-2022 TWO BID 27-12-2022 4 4 4 YES R03221008 25-Jan-23 U. V. Techno 2512500 03-02-2023 YES

15 327 Tantalum
GLOBAL 

TENDER
28-10-2022 TWO BID 18-11-2022 3 2 1 YES 4221045 31-Jan-23 TWINBIRD CO., 34499250 16-04-2023 YES

REPEAT ORDER

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF JAN., 2023

Repeat Order

Repeat Order

047
100 KN Servo Electrical 

UTM Machine

Supply: 7 Months, 

E&C: 1 Month



16 2585884

Supply of Nipples for 

350Dia Graphite 

Electrodes
GEM 01.10.2022 2 17-Nov-22 1 1 0 YES 4222081 12-Jan-23

HINDUSTAN 

PRODUCE 

COMPANY

531000 Within 45days NA

17 300
Supply of 

Trichloroethylene

15223064

/EST/300/

22-23

07.01.2023 2 09.01.2023  1 1 0 YES 15223079 12-Jan-23 SYNA AGENCIES 720000 Staggered NA

18 2685226
Supply of Caustic 

Potash Flakes
GEM 26.11.2022 2 21-12-2022 4 4 0 YES 21223077 12-Jan-23 HETAL IMPEX 857100 Within 3 months NA

19 77
SUPPLY OF BUBBLE 

ALUMINA,IMT ROTHAK

LIMITED 

TENDER 10.06.2022 2 21.06.22 1 1 0 YES 3222001 12-Jan-23
CARBORUNDUM 

UNIVERSAL LTD,
1856000 Within 2-3 weeks NA

20 2629747

Supply of High Purity 

Flourspar for Slag 

Melting.

GEM 13.10.2022 2 17-Nov-22 3 3 0 YES 4222084 18-Jan-23

Chemprimo 

flourine 

international 

private limited

4725000 Staggered YES

21 258

Supply of Housing Block 

and Low cement 

Castable (LC-60)

OPEN 

TENDER
30.11.2022 2 20.12.2022 4 4 0 YES 27222087 18-Jan-23

REFCOM (INDIA) 

PVT. LTD.
599000 Staggered NA

22 2812387
SUPPLY OF LIQUID 

OXYGEN
GEM 20.12.22 2 20-12-2022 4 3 1 YES 4213088 30-Jan-23

INOX AIR 

PRODUCTS LTD
5215000

As and when 

required 
YES

23 2548614

SUPPLY OF BCH MAKE 

EM BRAKE SPARES 

PARTS AS PER 

SPECIFICATIONS,51168

7778622219

GEM 17-09-2022 two 13-10-2022 4 4 0 YES 19226205 02-Jan-23
POWER 

CONTROLS
511893 31-03-2023 NA

24 2612998

SUPPLY OF 

TEMPERATURE 

CONTROLLER FOR 

CREEP 

FURNACES,5116877455

67330

GEM 07-10-2022 two 07-11-2022 3 2 1 YES 19226196 02-Jan-23
VSV 

TECHNOLOGIES
646640 10-05-2023 NA

25 2685951 Supply of LED GEM 08-11-2022 two 30-11-2022 9 9 0 YES 19226197 10-Jan-23

ARIHANT 

INDUSTRIAL 

CORPORATION

743180 24-02-2023 NA

26 2614116

SUPPLY OF THYRISTOR 

BASED POWER 

CONTROLLER FOR 

CREEP FURNACES

GEM 07-10-2022 two 28-10-2022 4 4 0 YES 19226178 11-Jan-23
BARTEM 

INSTRUMENTS
899500 24-03-2023 NA

27 2401438
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR 

ELGI MAKE 

COMPRESSOR

GEM 04-08-2022 two 01-09-2022 1 1 0 YES 58226181 11-Jan-23

ELGI SAUER 

COMPRESSORA 

LIMITED

536488.24 10-03-2023 NA

28 2719413

SUPPLY OF 1500T PRESS 

COLUMN GUIDE PLATES 

AS PER 

ANNEXURE,511687713

091818

GEM 09-11-2022 two 06-12-2022 7 7 0 YES 18226206 11-Jan-23

MANORAMA 

ENGINEERING 

PLANT

940000 05-04-2023 NA

29 2700192

SUPPLY OF KMT MAKE 

WATERJET CUTTING 

MACHINE,51168774017

2558

GEM 04-11-2022 two 06-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 18226215 11-Jan-23

VHS 

MECHATRONICS 

SERVICES PVT LTD

4181235.6 05-04-2023

NA (SINCE 

MPR 

VALUE IS 

LESS THAN 

40 LAKHS)



30 2689153

SUPPLY OF THYRISTOR 

POWER 

CONTROLLERS,5116877

00119459

GEM 31-10-2022 two 23-11-2022 3 2 1 YES 19226212 13-Jan-23
VSV 

TECHNOLOGIES
668977.4 11-03-2023 NA

31 2697244

SUPPLY OF BUS SWITCH 

ASSEMBLY FOR VIM 

6.5T 

FURNACE,51168771521

8553

GEM 02-11-2022 two 06-12-2022 5 5 0 YES 19226218 13-Jan-23
India engineering 

Stores Supply
634368 10-04-2023 NA

32 270
SUPPLY OF INCONEL 

600 TUBES
SINGLE 09-12-2022 single 13-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 15226202 19-Jan-23

SHRIPAL METAL 

LTD
1387500 27-12-2022 NA

33 2700564
SUPPLY OF HIGH Mn  

STEEL SHEETS
GEM 04-11-2022 two 01-12-2022 5 4 0 YES 18226229 21-Jan-23

BHANDARI 

INDUSTRIAL 

CORPORATION

668160 20-03-2023 NA

34 252
Supply of spares for 

sam turbo make hot 

well pumps.

SINGLE 24-11-2022 single 06-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 21225027 21-Jan-23

TAB TURBO 

ENGINEERS PVT 

LTD.

1035652.34 19-07-2023 NA

35 238
Supply of Powerleads 

for Induction Furnaces
SINGLE 10-11-2022 single 02-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 19226207 21-Jan-23

INDUCTOTHERM 

(INDIA) PVT. LTD.
1139457.06 17-03-2023 NA

36 2853791
SUPPLY OF SLITTING 

CUTTERS
GEM 14-12-2022 two 28-12-2022 2 2 0 YES 9224001 21-Jan-23

UNIQUE TOOLS 

CO.,
676800 02-03-2023 NA

38 2640066
SUPPLY OF ROTARY 

UNIONS FOR LEVELLER
GEM 14-10-2022 two 05-12-2022 7 2 5 YES 58226227 25-Jan-23

MACO CORPN. 

(INDIA) PVT.LTD,
631536 24-03-2023 NA

40 2736163

MACHINING AND 

SUPPLY OF PULL ROD 

HEAD ASSEMBLY PARTS 

FOR 1500T PRESS 

MANIPULATORS

GEM 14-11-2022 Two Bid 05-12-2022 2 2 0 YES 18227044 07-Jan-23
V.K. TECHNICAL 

WORKS
552712 Staggered NA

41 267
EXTRUSION OF 

MDN250 BILLETS
EST 09-12-2022 Two Bid 20-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 46227045 12-Jan-23

NUCLEAR FUEL 

COMPLEX
17200000 Staggered YES

42 223

MACHINING OF IN100 

DIES AS PER DRAWINGS 

FOR 60MN 

ISOTHERMAL FACILITY

ELT 01-11-2022 Two Bid 22-11-2022 3 3 0 YES 6227041 30-Jan-23
TECHMATE 

ENGINEERS
1011780 Staggered NA

43 371

EPC FOR DESIGN, 

SUPPLY, FABRICATION, 

& ERECTION OF 

INDUSTRIAL SHED FOR 

EXTENSION OF DE & EF 

BAYS OF WPM 

THROUGH PEB SYSTEM 

AT MIDHANISUPPLY

OPEN 

TENDER
14-Jan-22 Two 15-Feb-22 5 3 2 YES AP20221004 04-Jan-23

VIJAYASHREE 

STEEL INDUSTRIES
30473520

240 days 

(Staggered)
YES

44 024

CIVIL WORKS INVOLVED 

IN EXTENSION OF DE & 

EF BAYS OF WPM, 

MIDHANI

OPEN 

TENDER
27-Apr-22 Two 17-May-22 4 4 0 YES AP20221013 04-Jan-23

STEEL INDIA 

CORPORTAION
30301087

8 months 

(Staggered)
YES

45 370

CONSTRUCTION OF 

SHED IN BETWEEN MS-

III & SC/ST OFFICE AND 

PARKING SHED FOR 

AMBULANCE AT FAC

OPEN 

TENDER
10-Nov-22 Two 02-Dec-22 4 4 0 YES AP20221032 18-Jan-23 B & B Associates 1990048

Mod -I - 60 

days

Mod-II 30 days

NA



46 255

"HIRING OF PC 200, JCB, 

DOZER, DUMPERS, 

VIBRATORY ROLLER (15 

t) TO MAKE A SLAG 

ROAD ALLROUND 

PERIPHERAL ROAD AT 

PLANT, MIDHANI

LIMITED 

TENDER
25-Nov-22 Two 06-Dec-22 2 2 0 YES AP20221030 23-Jan-23

SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
1187628.68

90 days 

(Staggered)
NA

47 297

MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL 

WORKS AT 

HOSTEL(Mod-I:  Dining 

hall, Office room and 

room no: 12, 13, 14 & 

15 of Hostel & Mod-II : 

Civil works for 

replacement of roof 

sheets at hostel lounge)

OPEN 

TENDER
17-Oct-22 Two 01-Nov-22 4 3 1 YES AP20221029 25-Jan-23 S YADAGIRI 1154050

45 days 

(Staggered)
NA

48 368

MIDHANI INSURANCE 

SCHEME (PRMBS & 

GMIS)

OPEN 

TENDER
16-Nov-22 Two 06-Dec-22 4 4 0 YES AP36228063 02-Jan-23

UNITED INDIA 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY LTD,

21975200 1 Year YES

49 212

AMC FOR MAN POWER 

SERVICES FOR 

HOUSEKEEPING, 

GARDENING AND 

OFFICE STAFF IN AMTL

OPEN 

TENDER
09-Sep-22 Two 20-Sep-22 5 4 1 YES AP32228056 11-Jan-23

EAGLE SECURITY 

SERVICES
2352012.45 12 Months NA

50 221

PERIODICAL TESTING 

OF SWITCHGEAR 

EQUIPMENT AT 

MIDHANI MRSS & CEA 

PERIODICAL 

INSPECTIONn

LIMITED 

TENDER
07-Nov-22 Single 21-Nov-22 2 2 0 YES AP19228065 21-Jan-23

INEL POWER 

SYSTEMS 

ENGINEERS (P) 

LTD

664700
2 days from 

shutdown
NA

51 218

JOB CONTRACT FOR 

CUTTING ASSISTANCE 

AT CUTTING MACHINE

LIMITED 

TENDER
22-Oct-22 Two 15-Nov-22 6 6 0 YES AP12228062 27-Jan-23

SMM 

ENGINEERING 

SERVICES

10500000 14 Months YES

52 248

MAN POWER SUPPLY 

AT PRESS AND HOUSE 

KEEPING

LIMITED 

TENDER
23-Nov-22 Two 06-Dec-22 3 3 0 YES AP06228064 27-Jan-23

SMM 

ENGINEERING 

SERVICES

5224673 12 Months YES


